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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Amy Pinegar            F3539        1/115    6:30     1:24:58
2     Jennifer Brodersen     F3034        1/114    7:14     1:34:45
3     Megan Brockman         F2529         1/85    7:17     1:35:19
4     Kari Clevenger         F3539        2/115    7:30     1:38:06
5     Megan Weldon           F3539        3/115    7:32     1:38:30
6     Sara Williams          F3034        2/114    7:33     1:38:55
7     Rosie Laughlin         F4549         1/82    7:47     1:41:51
8     Sondra Ellis           F3034        3/114    7:49     1:42:13
9     Ashley Eastin          F3034        4/114    7:50     1:42:27
10    Jenny Russo            F4044        1/107    7:50     1:42:34
11    Amber Obert            F3034        5/114    7:51     1:42:48
12    Kendra Boswell         F3034        6/114    7:53     1:43:08
13    Jacinda Canfield       F4044        2/107    7:54     1:43:20
14    Francene Johnson       F4044        3/107    7:55     1:43:30
15    Katie Evans            F2529         2/85    8:01     1:44:56
16    Devin Leishman         F2529         3/85    8:01     1:44:57
17    Ashley Wilks           F1519          1/9    8:02     1:45:10
18    Cassie Dimmick         F3539        4/115    8:03     1:45:23
19    Jennifer Waggoner      F3034        7/114    8:06     1:45:58
20    Andrea Rogers          F2529         4/85    8:08     1:46:28
21    Jerry Ragsdale         M_ALL         1/15    8:10     1:46:49
22    Ashley Schnell         F3034        8/114    8:10     1:46:54
23    Lalita Tucker          F3034        9/114    8:10     1:46:57
24    Madeline Hardison      F3539        5/115    8:14     1:47:39
25    Elle Shumney           F2529         5/85    8:16     1:48:14
26    Caty Newbold           F2024         1/51    8:19     1:48:45
27    Kristen Abdalla        F4044        4/107    8:20     1:48:59
28    Rachel Rothwell        F2529         6/85    8:20     1:49:00
29    Whitney Schroer        F2529         7/85    8:21     1:49:12
30    Natalie Updyke         F2024         2/51    8:22     1:49:27
31    Kristina Gscheidle     F2529         8/85    8:25     1:50:08
32    Melissa Harper         F3539        6/115    8:25     1:50:10
33    Andrea Bench           F3539        7/115    8:26     1:50:16
34    Katy Link              F4044        5/107    8:27     1:50:30
35    Whitney Schlotzhauer   F3034       10/114    8:28     1:50:54
36    Holly Atterberry       F2529         9/85    8:29     1:50:59
37    Shannon Gigliotti      F2024         3/51    8:29     1:51:07
38    Sharon Nellessen       F4044        6/107    8:30     1:51:14
39    Bertie Rader           F4044        7/107    8:30     1:51:20
40    Claire Spence          F4044        8/107    8:32     1:51:38
41    Chastidy Parke         F3539        8/115    8:32     1:51:47
42    Emily Kozlowski        F2024         4/51    8:35     1:52:15
43    Keri Cranor            F2024         5/51    8:35     1:52:17
44    Kari Pierce            F4044        9/107    8:35     1:52:19
45    Lauren McGee           F2529        10/85    8:35     1:52:19
46    Shana Del Vecchio      F4044       10/107    8:35     1:52:21
47    Amy Meyer              F2529        11/85    8:35     1:52:21
48    Greg Burress           M_ALL         2/15    8:35     1:52:22
49    Samantha Welter        F3034       11/114    8:35     1:52:25
50    Allison Cash           F3539        9/115    8:36     1:52:33
51    Holly Coulter          F3034       12/114    8:37     1:52:42
52    Aimee Boatright        F3539       10/115    8:37     1:52:44
53    Krystyna Clarke        F5054         1/46    8:37     1:52:47
54    Jennifer Dinamarca     F3539       11/115    8:39     1:53:14
55    Cheryl Shores          F5559         1/17    8:40     1:53:30
56    Angela Murrell         F4044       11/107    8:41     1:53:39
57    Johanna Saleska        F2024         6/51    8:42     1:53:58
58    Kathy Wynkoop          F4044       12/107    8:43     1:54:01
59    Rinda Dunn             F3034       13/114    8:43     1:54:02
60    Christine Harkey       F2024         7/51    8:43     1:54:08
61    Angie Belk             F4044       13/107    8:43     1:54:12
62    Kelley Flowers         F2529        12/85    8:44     1:54:19
63    Lauren Fisher          F3034       14/114    8:45     1:54:34
64    Kristen Bright         F3034       15/114    8:46     1:54:42
65    Jamie Rigdon           F4549         2/82    8:46     1:54:47
66    Angela Petty           F5054         2/46    8:49     1:55:25
67    Susan Selsor           F3539       12/115    8:50     1:55:39
68    Heather Reiserer       F4044       14/107    8:52     1:56:00
69    Beverly Delport        F4044       15/107    8:52     1:56:07
70    Heidi Reeves           F3539       13/115    8:53     1:56:19
71    Sarah Vesole           F2024         8/51    8:54     1:56:31
72    Melissa Bondy          F4549         3/82    8:55     1:56:36
73    Jana Myers             F2529        13/85    8:56     1:56:50
74    Jennifer Blevins       F3539       14/115    8:56     1:56:58
75    Tammara Vitelli        F3539       15/115    8:57     1:57:12
76    Maria Barker           F2529        14/85    8:58     1:57:23
77    Crissy Fenwick         F5054         3/46    8:59     1:57:29
78    Andrea Reynolds        F4549         4/82    8:59     1:57:30
79    Stephanie Weaver       F3034       16/114    8:59     1:57:32
80    Shelley Skeins         F3034       17/114    8:59     1:57:39
81    Lisa Akins             F4549         5/82    9:00     1:57:43
82    Lindsey Smith          F3034       18/114    9:00     1:57:52
83    Jane Fairchild         F4044       16/107    9:00     1:57:53
84    Michele Rehkop         F3539       16/115    9:01     1:57:56
85    Christy Carlton        F3539       17/115    9:01     1:58:02
86    Bridget Redeker        F2024         9/51    9:04     1:58:40
87    Megan Vonstrohe        F2529        15/85    9:04     1:58:44
88    Crista Hogan           F5054         4/46    9:05     1:58:49
89    Jamie Vincent          F2529        16/85    9:05     1:59:00
90    Holly Parks            F3539       18/115    9:06     1:59:04
91    Sherri Roberts         F3539       19/115    9:07     1:59:17
92    Catherine Heredia      F3539       20/115    9:07     1:59:18
93    Cindy Enyart           F4549         6/82    9:08     1:59:39
94    Chantelle Berger       F2024        10/51    9:09     1:59:43
95    Becca Harris           F3539       21/115    9:09     1:59:47
96    Christa King           F4044       17/107    9:10     1:59:54
97    Casie Dake             F4044       18/107    9:10     2:00:03
98    Meredith Cunningham    F3539       22/115    9:12     2:00:20
99    Cheryl Koehn           F4549         7/82    9:12     2:00:21
100   Marcie Fabro           F4044       19/107    9:12     2:00:25
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101   Alissa Fleck           F3539       23/115    9:12     2:00:29
102   Amy Hemingway          F3539       24/115    9:12     2:00:31
103   Sol Peterman           F4549         8/82    9:13     2:00:35
104   Shari McCubbins        F5054         5/46    9:14     2:00:45
105   Jessica Mamac          F2529        17/85    9:14     2:00:48
106   Becky McHaffie         F3539       25/115    9:14     2:00:51
107   Deidre Rosel           F2529        18/85    9:14     2:00:57
108   Emma Schuering         F2529        19/85    9:15     2:00:58
109   Amy Manes              F4044       20/107    9:15     2:00:58
110   Jeff Wehling           M_ALL         3/15    9:15     2:01:00
111   Patty Porter           F4044       21/107    9:15     2:01:01
112   Jennifer Alberty       F4044       22/107    9:16     2:01:14
113   Michelle Brewer        F2529        20/85    9:16     2:01:21
114   Michelle Lewis         F4044       23/107    9:16     2:01:22
115   Stephanie Harmon       F4044       24/107    9:17     2:01:30
116   Kathy Jordan           F4549         9/82    9:17     2:01:33
117   Sonja Krempges         F5559         2/17    9:17     2:01:34
118   Angela Martin          F4044       25/107    9:17     2:01:35
119   Andrea Keck            F2024        11/51    9:17     2:01:36
120   Lorie Nickel           F3539       26/115    9:20     2:02:05
121   Lea Baxter             F5054         6/46    9:21     2:02:20
122   Ciri Corbin            F3539       27/115    9:21     2:02:20
123   Jennifer Adkins        F3034       19/114    9:21     2:02:20
124   Debbin Roach           F3539       28/115    9:21     2:02:24
125   Kerstin Grund          F2024        12/51    9:22     2:02:32
126   Danielle McCallum      F2529        21/85    9:22     2:02:35
127   Jennifer Crosby        F3034       20/114    9:22     2:02:42
128   Shana Ballard          F3539       29/115    9:23     2:02:45
129   Sharon Skidmore Stern  F4549        10/82    9:24     2:03:00
130   Melissa Coleman        F4044       26/107    9:26     2:03:27
131   Janet Clements         F4549        11/82    9:26     2:03:33
132   Jenn Emmett            F3034       21/114    9:29     2:04:05
133   Jackie Edwards         F4044       27/107    9:29     2:04:12
134   Betsy Mays             F3034       22/114    9:32     2:04:47
135   Heather Miller         F4044       28/107    9:32     2:04:48
136   Kristine Carey         F3034       23/114    9:33     2:04:55
137   Krista Sells           F4549        12/82    9:33     2:05:06
138   Melanie Surface        F3539       30/115    9:35     2:05:28
139   Elizabeth Vasquez      F3034       24/114    9:36     2:05:33
140   Sonja Stiles           F5054         7/46    9:36     2:05:37
141   Steph Rhoads           F3539       31/115    9:36     2:05:38
142   Kim Robertson          F4549        13/82    9:36     2:05:38
143   Nicki Garner           F3539       32/115    9:36     2:05:38
144   Chelsea Lea            F2529        22/85    9:36     2:05:38
145   Betty Douglass         F4044       29/107    9:37     2:05:57
146   Christy Stillwell      F4044       30/107    9:37     2:05:57
147   Ronda Powell           F4549        14/82    9:38     2:06:05
148   Michelle Denison       F4044       31/107    9:38     2:06:08
149   Marissa Leach          F2024        13/51    9:38     2:06:11
150   Kate Higgins           F3034       25/114    9:40     2:06:26
151   Jaclyn Curnutt         F3539       33/115    9:40     2:06:30
152   Jacqueline Post        F2529        23/85    9:40     2:06:34
153   Jeanie Simmons         F4044       32/107    9:40     2:06:36
154   Tammy Caldwell         F4549        15/82    9:41     2:06:43
155   Bethany Scullawl       F2529        24/85    9:41     2:06:43
156   Nancy Doubrava         F3034       26/114    9:41     2:06:44
157   Rachel Wells           F2529        25/85    9:41     2:06:47
158   Megan Kilmer           F3539       34/115    9:41     2:06:49
159   Lisa Stokes            F3539       35/115    9:42     2:06:56
160   Anna Popke             F4044       33/107    9:42     2:06:59
161   Sandy Fleetwood        F4549        16/82    9:42     2:07:03
162   Kelly Wood             F4549        17/82    9:43     2:07:07
163   Lena Wright            F3034       27/114    9:43     2:07:11
164   Liz Turner             F3539       36/115    9:43     2:07:14
165   Rebekah Enke           F3539       37/115    9:43     2:07:18
166   Rachel Hankins         F3034       28/114    9:43     2:07:18
167   Jennifer Cates         F2529        26/85    9:44     2:07:18
168   Alison Forrester       F3539       38/115    9:44     2:07:20
169   Shannon Leighty        F4044       34/107    9:44     2:07:20
170   Jessica Winslow        F2024        14/51    9:44     2:07:29
171   Nathan Allen           M_ALL         4/15    9:45     2:07:31
172   Stacy Vienhage         F3539       39/115    9:45     2:07:37
173   Ada Faisca             F3539       40/115    9:45     2:07:41
174   Melissa Hayes          F3034       29/114    9:45     2:07:43
175   Sue Johnson            F5559         3/17    9:49     2:08:25
176   Shari Southards        F3539       41/115    9:49     2:08:34
177   Tammy Wiemken          F5054         8/46    9:50     2:08:37
178   Melissa Julian         F3539       42/115    9:50     2:08:39
179   Kierstie Bischoff      F2024        15/51    9:50     2:08:48
180   Shellena Garrett       F4044       35/107    9:51     2:08:53
181   Courtney Schweitzer    F3034       30/114    9:52     2:09:07
182   Trish Boyles           F3539       43/115    9:52     2:09:11
183   Karen Brewer           F4549        18/82    9:53     2:09:22
184   Lisa Schwarz           F4044       36/107    9:54     2:09:32
185   Kelly Westhusing       F2024        16/51    9:54     2:09:38
186   Lauren Burton          F2529        27/85    9:54     2:09:38
187   Rayna Wallace          F4044       37/107    9:55     2:09:43
188   Heather George         F2529        28/85    9:56     2:10:05
189   Marla Calico           F5559         4/17    9:56     2:10:07
190   McKenzie Cranor        F2529        29/85    9:57     2:10:16
191   Randy Acklin           M_ALL         5/15    9:58     2:10:27
192   Paul Adler             M_ALL         6/15    9:58     2:10:27
193   Ronna Buttram          F4549        19/82    9:58     2:10:28
194   Erin Tyler             F3034       31/114    9:58     2:10:34
195   Linda Ramey-Greiwe     F5054         9/46    9:59     2:10:38
196   Kelly Westpfahl        F4549        20/82    9:59     2:10:39
197   Peggy Wood             F5054        10/46   10:04     2:11:40
198   Kasandra Fisher        F3034       32/114   10:04     2:11:45
199   Katy Lipscomb          F3034       33/114   10:05     2:11:58
200   Sheri Shilling         F4044       38/107   10:05     2:12:01
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201   Carol Johnson          F4549        21/82   10:06     2:12:11
202   Allison Curts          F2529        30/85   10:07     2:12:28
203   Ashley Bough           F3034       34/114   10:07     2:12:28
204   Chantel Alberhasky     F4549        22/82   10:08     2:12:38
205   Abigail Slyman         F2024        17/51   10:08     2:12:39
206   Crystal Sartor         F3034       35/114   10:08     2:12:40
207   Alison Farage          F2529        31/85   10:08     2:12:43
208   Shelly Wallace         F4044       39/107   10:09     2:12:53
209   Missy Robertson        F5054        11/46   10:10     2:13:02
210   Barbara Pisapia        F3539       44/115   10:10     2:13:04
211   Tonia Schlecht         F3539       45/115   10:11     2:13:16
212   Stephanie Berry        F2529        32/85   10:11     2:13:20
213   Debbie Flowers         F3034       36/114   10:11     2:13:21
214   Addison Maher          F2529        33/85   10:11     2:13:22
215   Jill Williams          F4044       40/107   10:11     2:13:23
216   Karen Braun            F4549        23/82   10:15     2:14:09
217   Rosalinda Morales      F3539       46/115   10:15     2:14:10
218   Wendy Donley           F3539       47/115   10:16     2:14:26
219   Lesley Heffernon       F4549        24/82   10:17     2:14:33
220   Kristen Shaw           F3034       37/114   10:18     2:14:52
221   Sheila Flickinger      F5054        12/46   10:18     2:14:53
222   Lori Elliott           F3539       48/115   10:19     2:15:02
223   Mandy Spigle           F3034       38/114   10:19     2:15:03
224   Tera Moore             F2529        34/85   10:20     2:15:13
225   Lorin Smith            F2024        18/51   10:20     2:15:17
226   Traci Wygle            F3539       49/115   10:21     2:15:30
227   Carilee Ball           F3539       50/115   10:22     2:15:44
228   Lindsey Sukany         F3034       39/114   10:23     2:15:50
229   Leah Keeth             F3034       40/114   10:23     2:15:51
230   Sarah Keeth            F3034       41/114   10:23     2:15:51
231   Wendy Thomas           F3539       51/115   10:23     2:15:51
232   Jackie Nguyen          F2024        19/51   10:23     2:15:51
233   Michelle Saye          F4549        25/82   10:24     2:16:08
234   Ingrid McCallister     F4044       41/107   10:24     2:16:09
235   Mandy Vote             F3539       52/115   10:24     2:16:11
236   Marya Mohr             F3034       42/114   10:25     2:16:18
237   Amanda Cunningham      F3539       53/115   10:26     2:16:28
238   April Cole             F3539       54/115   10:28     2:17:00
239   Emily Konrad           F3034       43/114   10:28     2:17:00
240   Cailyn Bevier          F3034       44/114   10:28     2:17:01
241   Victoria Williams      F4044       42/107   10:29     2:17:14
242   Christy Hanson         F4044       43/107   10:30     2:17:23
243   Korie Cox              F2529        35/85   10:30     2:17:24
244   Amanda Good            F2529        36/85   10:30     2:17:27
245   Fawn Rechkemmer        F3539       55/115   10:30     2:17:33
246   Jessica Luraas         F3539       56/115   10:31     2:17:34
247   Sydney Garner          F4044       44/107   10:31     2:17:37
248   Victoria Appleby       F2024        20/51   10:34     2:18:13
249   Layne Eckhardt         F2529        37/85   10:34     2:18:16
250   Ashley Gilmore         F3034       45/114   10:34     2:18:19
251   Amber Shuck            F3539       57/115   10:34     2:18:19
252   Janet Holland          F5054        13/46   10:34     2:18:23
253   Kristine Bossert       F5559         5/17   10:34     2:18:23
254   Amanda McCreary        F3034       46/114   10:36     2:18:43
255   Dorothy Widiger        F4549        26/82   10:36     2:18:47
256   Deb McWhirter          F5559         6/17   10:37     2:19:00
257   Suzanne Jenkins        F5054        14/46   10:38     2:19:07
258   Christine Ginter       F2529        38/85   10:38     2:19:09
259   Stephanie Graham       F3539       58/115   10:38     2:19:12
260   Erika Huddleston       F3539       59/115   10:38     2:19:12
261   Amelia Horras          F2529        39/85   10:38     2:19:13
262   Lisa O'Hanahan         F3539       60/115   10:38     2:19:15
263   Jessica Pastorino      F3539       61/115   10:38     2:19:15
264   Joshlyn Barajas        F4044       45/107   10:38     2:19:15
265   Amy Graskemper         F4044       46/107   10:38     2:19:16
266   Rachel O'Connell       F2529        40/85   10:39     2:19:22
267   Maggie Eastman         F2529        41/85   10:39     2:19:25
268   Taylor Means           F2024        21/51   10:39     2:19:31
269   Amy Barbee             F3539       62/115   10:40     2:19:38
270   Katie Sherbo           F4549        27/82   10:40     2:19:39
271   April Foster           F3539       63/115   10:40     2:19:42
272   Sandra Rios            F2529        42/85   10:40     2:19:43
273   Kourtney Bell          F2024        22/51   10:43     2:20:13
274   Lauren Rawson          F2529        43/85   10:45     2:20:43
275   Elizabeth Smith        F3034       47/114   10:45     2:20:48
276   Alexandra Olson        F2024        23/51   10:46     2:20:51
277   Erin Heslin            F3034       48/114   10:46     2:20:52
278   Christy Caddy          F4044       47/107   10:46     2:20:54
279   Lacy Flood             F4549        28/82   10:46     2:20:59
280   Michelle Kuchs         F2024        24/51   10:47     2:21:03
281   Lydia Housley          F2024        25/51   10:47     2:21:03
282   Shayna Burchard        F3539       64/115   10:48     2:21:20
283   Kaitlin Maher          F2024        26/51   10:48     2:21:22
284   Gentry Ehlert          F2529        44/85   10:48     2:21:22
285   Allison Armstrong      F2529        45/85   10:48     2:21:25
286   Michell Waterman       F3034       49/114   10:48     2:21:28
287   Janese Barnhardt       F4549        29/82   10:49     2:21:31
288   Jody Brison            F2529        46/85   10:49     2:21:35
289   Sesily Matthews        F2024        27/51   10:49     2:21:40
290   Jennifer Lanza         F4549        30/82   10:50     2:21:55
291   Chelsey Ortiz          F3034       50/114   10:51     2:22:07
292   Traci Kuhnert          F3539       65/115   10:51     2:22:07
293   Amy Gordy              F3539       66/115   10:52     2:22:09
294   Sara Vieira            F2529        47/85   10:52     2:22:11
295   Krysta Arnold          F3034       51/114   10:52     2:22:15
296   Deanice Jones          F5054        15/46   10:52     2:22:18
297   Jackie Durham          F4044       48/107   10:52     2:22:20
298   Ashley Costley         F2024        28/51   10:53     2:22:26
299   Jessica Rohlman        F3539       67/115   10:53     2:22:28
300   Amanda Roberts         F3034       52/114   10:53     2:22:30
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301   Ashley Hensley         F3034       53/114   10:53     2:22:31
302   Jon Tygart             M_ALL         7/15   10:54     2:22:35
303   Bill Laws              M_ALL         8/15   10:54     2:22:35
304   Paula Rogers           F4549        31/82   10:54     2:22:38
305   Heather Gadberry       F4044       49/107   10:54     2:22:38
306   Melody Dixon           F3034       54/114   10:54     2:22:39
307   Christina Todd         F3034       55/114   10:55     2:22:48
308   Carla Duff             F3539       68/115   10:55     2:22:48
309   Amber Perryman         F3539       69/115   10:56     2:23:03
310   Tina Persinger         F3034       56/114   10:56     2:23:10
311   Allison Hubbard        F2024        29/51   10:56     2:23:10
312   Cindy Looney           F4044       50/107   10:57     2:23:17
313   Melinda Flickinger     F2529        48/85   10:57     2:23:20
314   Ruth Parker            F4044       51/107   10:57     2:23:22
315   Mayela Hilton          F4044       52/107   10:58     2:23:31
316   Megan Richner          F2529        49/85   10:58     2:23:32
317   Beverly Linn           F5054        16/46   11:00     2:24:01
318   Kayla Lane             F4044       53/107   11:01     2:24:09
319   Stephanie Yeager       F2529        50/85   11:01     2:24:19
320   Trayce Miller          F2024        30/51   11:02     2:24:32
321   Huong Doan             F4549        32/82   11:04     2:24:51
322   Ashley Long            F2529        51/85   11:04     2:24:52
323   Beth Abbott            F3034       57/114   11:04     2:24:52
324   Erin Thiltgen          F3034       58/114   11:04     2:24:54
325   Barbie Mooneyham       F4549        33/82   11:04     2:24:58
326   Mallory Grauberger     F2024        31/51   11:05     2:25:02
327   Michael Jahnke         M_ALL         9/15   11:05     2:25:03
328   Sheri Bethmann         F3034       59/114   11:06     2:25:22
329   Lisa Wood              F4549        34/82   11:06     2:25:23
330   Erica Davis-Pilgrim    F2529        52/85   11:07     2:25:29
331   Michele Rowe           F5054        17/46   11:07     2:25:30
332   Stacey Bruce           F4549        35/82   11:08     2:25:41
333   Ashley Freeman         F4044       54/107   11:08     2:25:48
334   Rachel Baker           F3539       70/115   11:08     2:25:49
335   Joanna Goeden          F2529        53/85   11:10     2:26:13
336   Judith Bone            F3539       71/115   11:10     2:26:14
337   Rhonda Thompson        F4549        36/82   11:12     2:26:39
338   Stacey Middleton       F4044       55/107   11:12     2:26:40
339   Laura Fesler           F4044       56/107   11:13     2:26:50
340   Caitlin Crouse         F2529        54/85   11:13     2:26:51
341   Marcy Fischer          F3539       72/115   11:13     2:26:52
342   Kristen Shores         F2529        55/85   11:14     2:27:06
343   Molly Wilson           F4044       57/107   11:15     2:27:17
344   Wende Geitz            F3539       73/115   11:15     2:27:22
345   Erin Ketterman         F3539       74/115   11:16     2:27:25
346   Alisha Sharp           F3539       75/115   11:17     2:27:47
347   Melanie Lopez          F3539       76/115   11:18     2:27:50
348   Sandy Simpson          F3539       77/115   11:18     2:27:51
349   Mary Weltha            F6064          1/8   11:18     2:28:00
350   Melissa Wilson         F3034       60/114   11:18     2:28:02
351   Rachel Vogt            F2529        56/85   11:19     2:28:05
352   Megan Chism            F2024        32/51   11:20     2:28:24
353   Heather Gilbert        F4549        37/82   11:21     2:28:29
354   Leticia Seabolt        F5054        18/46   11:21     2:28:31
355   Sandy Sheeley          F5054        19/46   11:22     2:28:51
356   Linda Langford         F4549        38/82   11:23     2:29:04
357   Crystal Young          F3539       78/115   11:24     2:29:08
358   Jennifer Foy           F3034       61/114   11:24     2:29:08
359   Angie Powers           F3539       79/115   11:24     2:29:10
360   Clara Shannon          F6569          1/4   11:24     2:29:18
361   Bobbi Rankins          F2529        57/85   11:25     2:29:22
362   Alisha Campbell        F3034       62/114   11:25     2:29:32
363   Ashley Vanhorn         F2529        58/85   11:25     2:29:33
364   Rebecca Wilson         F4044       58/107   11:26     2:29:39
365   Christy Pittman        F5054        20/46   11:27     2:29:58
366   Brittni Miller         F2529        59/85   11:29     2:30:22
367   Molly Scheetz          F3034       63/114   11:29     2:30:23
368   Susan Spindler         F4549        39/82   11:29     2:30:24
369   Renee Adler            F1519          2/9   11:29     2:30:25
370   Stephanie Davenport    F3034       64/114   11:30     2:30:27
371   Pam Distler            F4549        40/82   11:30     2:30:32
372   Diana Harry            F3034       65/114   11:30     2:30:35
373   Margaret Devoss        F5054        21/46   11:30     2:30:36
374   Stephanie Valdivia     F2529        60/85   11:30     2:30:36
375   Pam Elsaesser          F4549        41/82   11:31     2:30:42
376   Carla McCall           F6064          2/8   11:31     2:30:47
377   Kristi Sexton          F4044       59/107   11:31     2:30:52
378   Elise Nentrup          F4044       60/107   11:31     2:30:52
379   Sarah Metz             F3034       66/114   11:32     2:30:56
380   Amanda Teel            F3539       80/115   11:32     2:30:57
381   Barbara Towery         F5559         7/17   11:33     2:31:06
382   Kerry Moore            F3539       81/115   11:33     2:31:12
383   Aurelia Gateau         F2024        33/51   11:33     2:31:18
384   Adam Irvin             M_ALL        10/15   11:34     2:31:22
385   Scott Griffith         M_ALL        11/15   11:34     2:31:22
386   Nicole Hostetler       F3539       82/115   11:34     2:31:23
387   Amy Loehr              F3539       83/115   11:34     2:31:25
388   Stephanie Strader      F2529        61/85   11:34     2:31:27
389   Derry Byrom            F3539       84/115   11:34     2:31:30
390   Heather Heide          F4044       61/107   11:35     2:31:42
391   Kylie Davolt           F2024        34/51   11:35     2:31:44
392   Kathie Schlemper       F5054        22/46   11:36     2:31:51
393   Cari McNeilis          F3539       85/115   11:36     2:31:55
394   Lindsay Mansker        F2024        35/51   11:36     2:31:55
395   Brittany Springer      F2024        36/51   11:36     2:31:56
396   Kimberly Traynor       F4549        42/82   11:36     2:31:58
397   Jill Geromini          F4044       62/107   11:37     2:32:05
398   McKae Geromini         F14UN          1/2   11:37     2:32:06
399   Tiffany Tygart         F3034       67/114   11:38     2:32:17
400   Julie Patron           F4044       63/107   11:38     2:32:22
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401   Tracy Gossard          F4044       64/107   11:39     2:32:31
402   Susan Strauch          F4044       65/107   11:41     2:32:54
403   Lori Shebesta          F4044       66/107   11:41     2:32:56
404   Jessica Herndon        F2024        37/51   11:41     2:33:02
405   Rebecca Barnhill       F3034       68/114   11:42     2:33:04
406   Melody Ward            F5054        23/46   11:44     2:33:38
407   Julie Dipper           F4044       67/107   11:44     2:33:39
408   Diana Tyndall          F3034       69/114   11:44     2:33:39
409   Erin Cruz              F3034       70/114   11:45     2:33:48
410   Debbie Hutchison       F6064          3/8   11:45     2:33:50
411   Caitlin Woods          F2529        62/85   11:46     2:33:56
412   Kathie Hedgpeth        F6569          2/4   11:47     2:34:09
413   Michelle Miller        F4044       68/107   11:47     2:34:16
414   Hallie Heinzler        F2024        38/51   11:47     2:34:16
415   Stacey Boyce           F5054        24/46   11:47     2:34:16
416   Kim McKinnis           F4549        43/82   11:47     2:34:17
417   Glenda Adams           F5559         8/17   11:47     2:34:17
418   Huyen Nguyen           F4549        44/82   11:48     2:34:27
419   Angie Higgins          F3539       86/115   11:48     2:34:29
420   Susan Graves           F4044       69/107   11:48     2:34:33
421   Katrina Gockley        F3034       71/114   11:48     2:34:33
422   Irell Miller           F5559         9/17   11:48     2:34:33
423   Zoe Cofer              F5054        25/46   11:49     2:34:41
424   Barbara Kissinger      F5054        26/46   11:49     2:34:48
425   Jenifer King           F3034       72/114   11:51     2:35:03
426   Shianne Walker         F3034       73/114   11:53     2:35:31
427   Pam Kay                F5054        27/46   11:56     2:36:07
428   Molly Davis            F4044       70/107   11:56     2:36:13
429   Stephanie Kellogg      F4044       71/107   11:56     2:36:13
430   Brooke Burke           F4044       72/107   11:56     2:36:13
431   Kelly McClain          F4044       73/107   11:56     2:36:13
432   Saundra Hannah         F4549        45/82   11:56     2:36:19
433   Sarah Williams         F4549        46/82   11:57     2:36:20
434   Crystal Carey          F3034       74/114   11:57     2:36:31
435   Amy Morton             F4044       74/107   11:58     2:36:36
436   Corbin Mabe            F2024        39/51   12:00     2:37:08
437   Courtney Mabe          F2024        40/51   12:00     2:37:08
438   Becky Cumley           F4549        47/82   12:03     2:37:49
439   Courtney Cantrell      F3034       75/114   12:04     2:37:57
440   Elizabeth Barker       F4044       75/107   12:04     2:38:01
441   Marcy Wood             F3539       87/115   12:04     2:38:01
442   Jeanne Porter          F5054        28/46   12:04     2:38:04
443   Nicole Harrell         F3034       76/114   12:05     2:38:06
444   Liz Kellner            F4549        48/82   12:06     2:38:22
445   Lisa Geary             F4549        49/82   12:06     2:38:24
446   Jasmine McIlquham      F3539       88/115   12:07     2:38:35
447   Gayla Wells            F4044       76/107   12:07     2:38:43
448   Kandice White          F3034       77/114   12:08     2:38:46
449   Debby Evans            F3539       89/115   12:09     2:39:00
450   Chris Oldham           F4549        50/82   12:10     2:39:11
451   Sheila Layman          F3539       90/115   12:10     2:39:12
452   Joella Wolpers         F4044       77/107   12:10     2:39:18
453   Dawn Brown             F4549        51/82   12:11     2:39:27
454   Kathy Carroll          F5054        29/46   12:11     2:39:28
455   Molly McKinney         F4044       78/107   12:11     2:39:28
456   Robert Dewart          M_ALL        12/15   12:11     2:39:28
457   Linda Revoir           F5054        30/46   12:11     2:39:29
458   Julie Bradfield        F3539       91/115   12:11     2:39:34
459   Lesli Gilbert          F2529        63/85   12:12     2:39:38
460   Kayla O'Toole          F3539       92/115   12:12     2:39:45
461   Diana Satterfield      F4549        52/82   12:12     2:39:48
462   Makela Crayton         F3539       93/115   12:13     2:39:52
463   Ginger McLemore        F4549        53/82   12:13     2:39:58
464   Lexi Bohan             F2024        41/51   12:14     2:40:14
465   Chelsea Harrison       F2024        42/51   12:15     2:40:23
466   Stephanie Callahan     F3539       94/115   12:17     2:40:54
467   Kim Raby               F3034       78/114   12:17     2:40:54
468   Autumn Haik            F1519          3/9   12:18     2:41:08
469   Erin Orr               F3034       79/114   12:19     2:41:16
470   Danae Humbard          F3539       95/115   12:19     2:41:17
471   Ashley Haik            F2529        64/85   12:19     2:41:18
472   Erin Rios              F3034       80/114   12:19     2:41:19
473   Heather Sallee         F3034       81/114   12:20     2:41:32
474   Sonya Taylor           F4044       79/107   12:21     2:41:35
475   Hanna McLemore         F2024        43/51   12:22     2:41:58
476   Roseanne Killion       F5559        10/17   12:24     2:42:24
477   Susanne Wilson Mccaffe F3539       96/115   12:24     2:42:25
478   Candace Fortney        F3539       97/115   12:24     2:42:25
479   Kala Baker             F2024        44/51   12:27     2:42:57
480   Candice Allen          F4044       80/107   12:28     2:43:16
481   Amanda Bartlett        F3034       82/114   12:29     2:43:24
482   Cyndie Welch           F4549        54/82   12:29     2:43:29
483   Megan Hardwicke        F2024        45/51   12:29     2:43:29
484   Francis Gooden         F5559        11/17   12:29     2:43:29
485   Kelli Mayberry         F3034       83/114   12:32     2:44:04
486   Amanda Owens           F2529        65/85   12:34     2:44:27
487   Carrie Griffin         F4044       81/107   12:34     2:44:27
488   Heather Perry          F2529        66/85   12:34     2:44:37
489   Rebecca Rohmiller      F4044       82/107   12:37     2:45:09
490   Rhonda Sibley          F5559        12/17   12:37     2:45:10
491   Jayme Sibley           F2529        67/85   12:37     2:45:11
492   Kimberly Bayans        F4549        55/82   12:39     2:45:32
493   Carly Bayans           F1519          4/9   12:39     2:45:32
494   Katie Mostyn           F3539       98/115   12:39     2:45:34
495   Hannah Martin          F2024        46/51   12:39     2:45:37
496   Cynthia Martin         F4549        56/82   12:39     2:45:38
497   Melissa Gantner        F3034       84/114   12:40     2:45:56
498   Roslyn Condon          F5559        13/17   12:40     2:45:56
499   Gabi Cha               F2529        68/85   12:41     2:45:58
500   Liz Conner             F4549        57/82   12:41     2:45:58
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501   Melissa Stockwell      F1519          5/9   12:43     2:46:31
502   Brittany Stockwell     F2024        47/51   12:43     2:46:31
503   Elizabeth Small        F3034       85/114   12:43     2:46:32
504   Jessica Mitchell       F3034       86/114   12:43     2:46:32
505   Sherry Uchtman         F2529        69/85   12:44     2:46:40
506   April Ream             F3034       87/114   12:45     2:46:54
507   Sequria Hamer          F2529        70/85   12:45     2:46:58
508   Jaime Kinerk           F3034       88/114   12:50     2:48:04
509   Robin Wilson           F4549        58/82   12:52     2:48:31
510   Bambi Cyrus            F4549        59/82   12:55     2:49:06
511   Mary Mueller           F4044       83/107   12:55     2:49:12
512   Norene Prososki        F5054        31/46   12:57     2:49:36
513   Julie Viorel           F5054        32/46   13:00     2:50:10
514   Robin Ray              F4044       84/107   13:02     2:50:44
515   Patty Florczak         F4549        60/82   13:06     2:51:24
516   Julieta Barraza        F4044       85/107   13:07     2:51:40
517   Robert Patton          M_ALL        13/15   13:08     2:51:59
518   Amanda Parrigon        F2529        71/85   13:10     2:52:21
519   Ronda Graham           F4549        61/82   13:11     2:52:30
520   Betina Morelock        F3034       89/114   13:11     2:52:32
521   Crystal Green          F3034       90/114   13:11     2:52:35
522   Kristy Shuck           F2529        72/85   13:14     2:53:17
523   Nicole Harris          F3034       91/114   13:15     2:53:26
524   Debra Holland          F5054        33/46   13:15     2:53:27
525   Shelly Sugg            F4044       86/107   13:15     2:53:27
526   Staci Dixon            F4549        62/82   13:15     2:53:28
527   Taylor Marsh           F2024        48/51   13:15     2:53:31
528   Kaitlin Mulvaney       F2529        73/85   13:15     2:53:34
529   Jamie Larson           F2529        74/85   13:18     2:54:02
530   Angelique Clark-Lawson F4549        63/82   13:19     2:54:16
531   Rebecca Risaliti       F4549        64/82   13:19     2:54:23
532   Jennifer Yates         F3034       92/114   13:20     2:54:39
533   Paula Dowler           F4549        65/82   13:22     2:54:55
534   Michelle Kleier        F3034       93/114   13:23     2:55:09
535   Matt Fortner           M_ALL        14/15   13:23     2:55:18
536   Tarah Fortner          F3034       94/114   13:23     2:55:18
537   Jill Baker             F3034       95/114   13:24     2:55:31
538   Greta Goodwin          F3034       96/114   13:26     2:55:58
539   Barbara Bailey         F5559        14/17   13:28     2:56:13
540   Samantha Barrett       F3539       99/115   13:29     2:56:31
541   Natalie Hein           F3034       97/114   13:32     2:57:06
542   Diane Meldi            F6064          4/8   13:32     2:57:08
543   Kim Garwitz            F3034       98/114   13:32     2:57:12
544   Kristy Larangeira      F3539      100/115   13:33     2:57:27
545   Chrystal Younger       F5054        34/46   13:33     2:57:30
546   Jessica Wilson         F2024        49/51   13:34     2:57:36
547   Melissa Crawford       F2529        75/85   13:34     2:57:36
548   Kayti Salmon           F2529        76/85   13:34     2:57:36
549   Marsha Sullivan        F5054        35/46   13:36     2:58:01
550   Heather Lumley         F4044       87/107   13:37     2:58:16
551   Allison Price          F3539      101/115   13:37     2:58:23
552   Charity Hollan         F3539      102/115   13:38     2:58:30
553   Laura Eakins           F3539      103/115   13:39     2:58:43
554   Lisa King              F4549        66/82   13:39     2:58:44
555   Ami Greer              F3539      104/115   13:41     2:59:08
556   Cara Stephens          F3034       99/114   13:43     2:59:39
557   Jennifer Larkin        F4044       88/107   13:44     2:59:44
558   Terri Bray             F4549        67/82   13:44     2:59:44
559   Lynn Voss              F5054        36/46   13:46     3:00:09
560   Kami Myrick            F4044       89/107   13:46     3:00:21
561   Holly Metcalf          F4549        68/82   13:47     3:00:24
562   Rachel Flatness        F4044       90/107   13:47     3:00:24
563   Christa Allgood        F4044       91/107   13:47     3:00:24
564   Melanie Borden         F5054        37/46   13:48     3:00:39
565   Ange Young             F3539      105/115   13:48     3:00:40
566   Chris Revoir           M_ALL        15/15   13:48     3:00:41
567   Karyn Jones            F4549        69/82   13:48     3:00:43
568   Cathy Beckham          F4549        70/82   13:49     3:00:50
569   Cassy Barnhill         F4044       92/107   13:49     3:00:53
570   Keisha Shives          F3034      100/114   13:50     3:01:03
571   Leslie Willcockson     F3539      106/115   13:50     3:01:07
572   Leah Diaz              F4044       93/107   13:51     3:01:16
573   Shellie Myers          F3539      107/115   13:51     3:01:19
574   Jessica Schlemper      F2529        77/85   13:53     3:01:40
575   Shelly Drymon          F5054        38/46   13:54     3:01:56
576   Verna Burge            F5054        39/46   14:00     3:03:13
577   Rebecca Bellue         F3034      101/114   14:00     3:03:16
578   Kelly Morris           F4044       94/107   14:03     3:04:04
579   Nancy Bogart           F4549        71/82   14:04     3:04:04
580   Christy Copeland       F4044       95/107   14:09     3:05:15
581   Stephanie Garcia       F3034      102/114   14:12     3:05:54
582   Karen Rineheart        F3539      108/115   14:13     3:06:03
583   Jamie Stearns          F3034      103/114   14:13     3:06:04
584   Darla Harmon           F4044       96/107   14:14     3:06:21
585   Mary Miles             F3034      104/114   14:14     3:06:22
586   Janice Reynolds        F6064          5/8   14:15     3:06:40
587   Mary Potthoff          F4549        72/82   14:18     3:07:19
588   Beth Riddle            F4549        73/82   14:19     3:07:27
589   Janet Chappell         F5559        15/17   14:21     3:07:51
590   Clea Kleeman           F6569          3/4   14:22     3:08:10
591   Martha Hartley         F4549        74/82   14:26     3:09:03
592   Barbara Brown          F6064          6/8   14:29     3:09:39
593   Renee Setina           F4549        75/82   14:29     3:09:40
594   Melynda Buckmaster     F3539      109/115   14:29     3:09:42
595   Lindsay Kelley         F2024        50/51   14:31     3:10:11
596   Candace Simmons        F2529        78/85   14:32     3:10:11
597   Betsy Cannella         F3034      105/114   14:41     3:12:11
598   Amy Fisher             F3539      110/115   14:42     3:12:34
599   Tricia Pyle            F4044       97/107   14:42     3:12:34
600   Kathryn Wohnoutka      F4549        76/82   14:42     3:12:35
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601   Stephanie Ledl         F3034      106/114   14:43     3:12:45
602   Kathy Barker           F4044       98/107   14:45     3:13:11
603   Charlene Morrow        F4044       99/107   14:53     3:14:50
604   Amanda Werhan          F4044      100/107   14:53     3:14:51
605   Connie Krull           F5054        40/46   14:55     3:15:15
606   Jennifer Smith         F4044      101/107   14:55     3:15:21
607   Christina Thomas       F3034      107/114   14:58     3:16:01
608   Meredith Brown         F2529        79/85   15:00     3:16:29
609   Lynette Myers          F3539      111/115   15:04     3:17:13
610   Peyton Cary            F1519          6/9   15:04     3:17:14
611   Shel'lee Haik          F4549        77/82   15:08     3:18:06
612   Kaylyn Oldham          F2024        51/51   15:08     3:18:10
613   Stacy Strawn           F3539      112/115   15:10     3:18:32
614   Pamela Perkin          F3034      108/114   15:19     3:20:39
615   Shelly Tarter          F4549        78/82   15:20     3:20:50
616   Amy Obermiller         F3539      113/115   15:20     3:20:50
617   Stormi Pfluke          F1519          7/9   15:27     3:22:15
618   Courtney Pfluke        F1519          8/9   15:27     3:22:16
619   Melissa Pfluke         F4044      102/107   15:27     3:22:16
620   Brandi Wilson          F3034      109/114   15:29     3:22:48
621   Janet Cibert           F5559        16/17   15:30     3:22:52
622   Sherry Hanson          F4549        79/82   15:30     3:22:52
623   Jennifer Harrison      F3034      110/114   15:30     3:22:52
624   Kesta Smith            F3539      114/115   15:30     3:22:52
625   Shannon Campbell       F3539      115/115   15:31     3:23:12
626   Shandelle Eliason      F1519          9/9   15:35     3:24:06
627   Jo Jurgens             F6064          7/8   15:40     3:25:04
628   Meghan Moore           F2529        80/85   15:40     3:25:04
629   Sara Foster            F2529        81/85   15:40     3:25:04
630   Andra Adams            F5054        41/46   15:41     3:25:16
631   Doreen Algeo           F5054        42/46   15:41     3:25:16
632   Cindy Tull             F4549        80/82   15:45     3:26:13
633   Sherry Marler          F4044      103/107   15:45     3:26:14
634   Ingrid Marthy          F2529        82/85   15:58     3:29:06
635   Yvette Mitchell        F5054        43/46   16:07     3:31:03
636   Jacqui Wolford         F4044      104/107   16:07     3:31:04
637   Alison Rosebrough      F4044      105/107   16:11     3:31:57
638   Janet Weber            F4549        81/82   16:11     3:31:58
639   Margaret Powell        F6064          8/8   16:25     3:34:53
640   Cindy McFadden         F5054        44/46   16:26     3:35:07
641   Jennifer Nelson        F3034      111/114   16:32     3:36:23
642   Amanda Brown           F3034      112/114   16:34     3:36:51
643   Suni Siebold           F2529        83/85   16:36     3:37:27
644   Laura Bonilla          F3034      113/114   16:37     3:37:30
645   Stacie Kilfoyle        F2529        84/85   16:37     3:37:32
646   Jennifer Hogan         F3034      114/114   16:44     3:39:03
647   Bridgette Burnside     F4044      106/107   16:55     3:41:25
648   Beth Robertson         F6569          4/4   16:57     3:41:54
649   Shawn Crowley          F5054        45/46   17:16     3:46:04
650   Suzy Carter            F5054        46/46   17:27     3:48:33
651   Betty Backstrom        F5559        17/17   17:44     3:52:15
652   Angela James           F2529        85/85   17:44     3:52:15
653   Peggy Osborn           F4549        82/82   17:45     3:52:31
654   Aliyah Lane            F14UN          2/2   19:13     4:11:43
655   Latoya Lane            F4044      107/107   19:14     4:11:46
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